

Patient Name:                                           NHS no:                                          Date of Birth: 


Catheter diary - Day 1 of 3

	Time

	Amount of fluid drunk (mls)
	Fluid type i.e. water, tea
	Amount of urine drained in bag (mls)
	Any comments?

	[bookmark: _Hlk183110754]06:00
	
	
	
	

	07:00
	
	
	
	

	08:00
	
	
	
	

	09:00
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	

	13:00
	
	
	
	

	14:00
	
	
	
	

	15:00
	
	
	
	

	16:00
	
	
	
	

	17:00
	
	
	
	

	18:00
	
	
	
	

	19:00
	
	
	
	

	20:00
	
	
	
	

	21:00
	
	
	
	

	22:00
	
	
	
	

	23:00
	
	
	
	

	24:00
	
	
	
	

	01:00
	
	
	
	

	02:00
	
	
	
	

	03:00
	
	
	
	

	04:00
	
	
	
	

	05:00
	
	
	
	

	Total:
	mls
	-
	mls
	-





Patient Name:                                    NHS no:                                     Date of Birth: 

Catheter diary – Day 2 of 3

	Time

	Amount of fluid drunk (mls)
	Fluid type i.e. water, tea
	Amount of urine drained in bag (mls)
	Any comments?

	06:00
	
	
	
	

	07:00
	
	
	
	

	08:00
	
	
	
	

	09:00
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	

	13:00
	
	
	
	

	14:00
	
	
	
	

	15:00
	
	
	
	

	16:00
	
	
	
	

	17:00
	
	
	
	

	18:00
	
	
	
	

	19:00
	
	
	
	

	20:00
	
	
	
	

	21:00
	
	
	
	

	22:00
	
	
	
	

	23:00
	
	
	
	

	24:00
	
	
	
	

	01:00
	
	
	
	

	02:00
	
	
	
	

	03:00
	
	
	
	

	04:00
	
	
	
	

	05:00
	
	
	
	

	Total:
	mls
	-
	mls
	-
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Patient Name:                                    NHS no:                                     Date of Birth: 

Catheter diary - Day 3 of 3

	Time

	Amount of fluid drunk (mls)
	Fluid type i.e. water, tea
	Amount of urine drained in bag (mls)
	Any comments?

	06:00
	
	
	
	

	07:00
	
	
	
	

	08:00
	
	
	
	

	09:00
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	

	13:00
	
	
	
	

	14:00
	
	
	
	

	15:00
	
	
	
	

	16:00
	
	
	
	

	17:00
	
	
	
	

	18:00
	
	
	
	

	19:00
	
	
	
	

	20:00
	
	
	
	

	21:00
	
	
	
	

	22:00
	
	
	
	

	23:00
	
	
	
	

	24:00
	
	
	
	

	01:00
	
	
	
	

	02:00
	
	
	
	

	03:00
	
	
	
	

	04:00
	
	
	
	

	05:00
	
	
	
	

	Total:
	mls
	-
	mls
	-
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